Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:48pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
BOB bottom of the barrel
3 EYED RAVENS

Poker Players

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Romeo

Bears it All

BOB bottom of the barrel
Poker Players

Russian Bot

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
BOB bottom of the barrel
3 EYED RAVENS
Russian Bot

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Bears it All

3 EYED RAVENS
Angel's College Fund

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
MyBallZachErtz

3 EYED RAVENS
Poker Players

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Bears it All

BOB bottom of the barrel
3 EYED RAVENS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Bears it All
MyBallZachErtz

Poker Players

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Bears it All

BOB bottom of the barrel
MyBallZachErtz

59
103
56
120
92

64
53
71
104
64

54
117
35
93
68

18
91
64
49
91

73
161
91
66
88

55
84
64
97
56

27
73
57
81
56

70
75
67
55
81

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

| got a Chubby

Bears it All
MyBallZachErtz
Russian Bot

Angel's College Fund

Uncle Rico's Allstars
MyBallZachErtz

3 EYED RAVENS

| got a Chubby
Angel's College Fund

Bears it All
MyBallZachErtz
Angel's College Fund
Poker Players

| got a Chubby

MyBallZachErtz

Poker Players

BOB bottom of the barrel
Russian Bot

I got a Chubby

BOB bottom of the barrel
Bears it All

| got a Chubby

Angel's College Fund
Russian Bot

Russian Bot

Angel's College Fund
Poker Players
MyBallZachErtz

I got a Chubby

3 EYED RAVENS

BOB bottom of the barrel
| got a Chubby

Russian Bot

Angel's College Fund

Angel's College Fund
| got a Chubby

3 EYED RAVENS
Russian Bot

Poker Players

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

91
70
61
56
63

66
88
70
7
82

71
7
48
111
96

65
70
82
51
69

98
84
88
60
81

82
52
80
88
68

84
39
63
67
71

95
75
75
88
102

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Any Given Sunday 2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:48pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Romeo 75 VS Poker Players 87
Uncle Rico's Allstars 57 Vs 3 EYED RAVENS 38
Bears it All 43 VS Russian Bot 84
BOB bottom of the barrel 73 Vs I got a Chubby 68
MyBallZachErtz 115 VS Angel's College Fund 53

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Romeo 36 Vs Uncle Rico's Allstars 88
Bears it All 69 Vs BOB bottom of the barrel 55
MyBallZachErtz 74 Vs 3 EYED RAVENS 69
Poker Players 49 VS Russian Bot 134
Angel's College Fund 79 Vs | got a Chubby 99

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Romeo 59 Vs Bears it All 35
Uncle Rico's Allstars 69 Vs MyBallZachErtz 54
BOB bottom of the barrel 63 Vs Poker Players 87
3 EYED RAVENS 93 Vs | got a Chubby 59
Russian Bot 34 Vs Angel's College Fund 73

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Romeo 74 VS BOB bottom of the barrel 73
Uncle Rico's Allstars 67 VS Russian Bot 64
Bears it All 56 Vs MyBallZachErtz 68
3 EYED RAVENS 83 VS Angel's College Fund 83
Poker Players 59 Vs I got a Chubby 81

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Romeo 56 VS MyBallZachErtz 59
Uncle Rico's Allstars 50 VS BOB bottom of the barrel 71
Bears it All 76 VS Angel's College Fund 65
3 EYED RAVENS 83 Vs Poker Players 64
Russian Bot 55 VS | got a Chubby 86

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

3 EYED RAVENS 24 Vs MyBallZachErtz 120
| got a Chubby 81 Vs Angel's College Fund 97
Bears it All 81
BOB bottom of the barrel 66
Poker Players 42
Romeo 91
Russian Bot 56
Uncle Rico's Allstars 93

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Uncle Rico's Allstars 118 Vs MyBallZachErtz 119
Poker Players 85 Vs Angel's College Fund 54
3 EYED RAVENS 63
Bears it All 64
BOB bottom of the barrel 69
| got a Chubby 64
Romeo 71
Russian Bot 66

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:48pm ET

MyBallZachErtz

3 EYED RAVENS
Angel's College Fund
Bears it All

BOB bottom of the barrel
| got a Chubby

Romeo

Russian Bot

Uncle Rico's Allstars

62 Vs Poker Players
58
51
56
71
56
52
43
103

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

81



