Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:48pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Romeo	59	VS	I got a Chubby	91
Uncle Rico's Allstars	103	VS	Bears it All	70
BOB bottom of the barrel	56	VS	MyBallZachErtz	61
3 EYED RAVENS	120	VS	Russian Bot	56
Poker Players	92	vs	Angel's College Fund	63
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Romeo	64	VS	Uncle Rico's Allstars	66
Bears it All	53	VS	MyBallZachErtz	88
BOB bottom of the barrel	71	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	70
Poker Players	104	VS	I got a Chubby	77
Russian Bot	64	VS	Angel's College Fund	82
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Romeo	54	VS	Bears it All	71
Uncle Rico's Allstars	117	VS	MyBallZachErtz	77
BOB bottom of the barrel	35	VS	Angel's College Fund	48
3 EYED RAVENS	93	VS	Poker Players	111
Russian Bot	68	vs	I got a Chubby	96
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Romeo	18	VS	MyBallZachErtz	65
Uncle Rico's Allstars	91	VS	Poker Players	70
Bears it All	64	VS	BOB bottom of the barrel	82
3 EYED RAVENS	49	VS	Russian Bot	51
Angel's College Fund	91	VS	I got a Chubby	69
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Romeo	73	VS	BOB bottom of the barrel	98
Uncle Rico's Allstars	161	VS	Bears it All	84
MyBallZachErtz	91	VS	I got a Chubby	88
3 EYED RAVENS	66	VS	Angel's College Fund	60
Poker Players	88	vs	Russian Bot	81
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Romeo	55	VS	Russian Bot	82
Uncle Rico's Allstars	84	VS	Angel's College Fund	52
Bears it All	64	VS	Poker Players	80
BOB bottom of the barrel	97	VS	MyBallZachErtz	88
3 EYED RAVENS	56	VS	I got a Chubby	68
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Romeo	27	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	84
Uncle Rico's Allstars	73	VS	BOB bottom of the barrel	39
Bears it All	57	VS	I got a Chubby	63
MyBallZachErtz	81	VS	Russian Bot	67
Poker Players	56	VS	Angel's College Fund	71
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Romeo	70	vs	Angel's College Fund	95
Uncle Rico's Allstars	75	VS	I got a Chubby	75
Bears it All	67	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	75
				00
BOB bottom of the barrel MyBallZachErtz	55 81	vs vs	Russian Bot Poker Players	88 102

Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:48pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Romeo	75	VS	Poker Players	87
Uncle Rico's Allstars	57	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	38
Bears it All	43	VS	Russian Bot	84
BOB bottom of the barrel	73	VS	I got a Chubby	68
MyBallZachErtz	115	VS	Angel's College Fund	53
·				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Romeo	36	VS	Uncle Rico's Allstars	88
Bears it All	69	VS	BOB bottom of the barrel	55
MyBallZachErtz	74	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	69
Poker Players	49	VS	Russian Bot	134
Angel's College Fund	79	VS	I got a Chubby	99
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Romeo	59	VS	Bears it All	35
Uncle Rico's Allstars	69	VS	MyBallZachErtz	54
BOB bottom of the barrel	63	VS	Poker Players	87
3 EYED RAVENS	93	VS	I got a Chubby	59
Russian Bot	34	VS	Angel's College Fund	73
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Romeo	74	VS	BOB bottom of the barrel	73
Uncle Rico's Allstars	67	VS	Russian Bot	64
Bears it All	56	VS	MyBallZachErtz	68
3 EYED RAVENS	83	VS	Angel's College Fund	83
Poker Players	59	VS	I got a Chubby	81
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Romeo	56	VS	MyBallZachErtz	59
Uncle Rico's Allstars	50	VS	BOB bottom of the barrel	71
Bears it All	76	VS	Angel's College Fund	65
3 EYED RAVENS	83	VS	Poker Players	64
Russian Bot	55	VS	I got a Chubby	86
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
3 EYED RAVENS	24	VS	MyBallZachErtz	120
I got a Chubby	81	VS	Angel's College Fund	97
Bears it All	81		gove consign and	
BOB bottom of the barrel	66			
Poker Players	42			
Romeo	91			
Russian Bot	56			
Uncle Rico's Allstars	93			
Diovett Week O. NEL Week 45				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15	440		M. Dall Zaala Esta	110
Uncle Rico's Allstars	118	VS	MyBallZachErtz	119 54
Poker Players 3 EYED RAVENS	85 63	VS	Angel's College Fund	54
Bears it All	63 64			
BOB bottom of the barrel	69			
I got a Chubby	64			
Romeo	71			
Russian Bot	66			
	00			



Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:48pm ET

MyBallZachErtz 3 EYED RAVENS	62 58	VS	Poker Players	81
Angel's College Fund	51			
Bears it All	56			
BOB bottom of the barrel	71			
I got a Chubby	56			
Romeo	52			
Russian Bot	43			
Uncle Rico's Allstars	103			